Mall-Referenzliste - NeutralLux

Ort

06712 - Zeitz

13599 — Berlin

21109 - Hamburg
30827 — Garbsen
48691 — Vreden
51373 — Leverkusen
56410 — Montabaur
58739 — Wickede
66111 - Saarbruicken
70435 — Zuffenhausen
77656 — Offenburg
83098 - Brannenburg
84034 — Landshut
87764 - Legau

88757 - Karlsfeld
90762 — Fiirth
95448 - Bayreuth
96047 - Bamberg
97424 — Schweinfurt

07.05.2021

Bauvorhaben

Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium
Finanzamt Spandau

Malteser Campus St. Maximilian Kolbe
Grundschule

K+K

Kasino Bayer

Kindertagesstatte

EDEKA

Intercity Hotel GmbH

Porsche AG

Messehalle

Pflegeheim

Eisstadion

Besucherzentrum Rapunzel Naturkost
GmbH

Grundschule mit Sporthalle
Grund- und Mittelschule
medi GmbH & Co. KG
Universitat Mensa

TOV Service-Center

Jahr

2020
2019
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2021
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2020
2018
2020

mall
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